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11 
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3 

24 

1 
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20 

FD 
SD 
CV 

42968 

CF 

CURVE 

30 

21.7 

Fibre Diameter (microns) 

4.8 
22.1 
93.7, 

34.8[26] 

40 

EarTag: 42968 
Micron 21.7 mic 

MicDev 

SD 

CVD 
CEM 

CF 

SF 

Staple Len 

50 

Finest Point From Tip 

-2.3 mic 
48 mic 

22.1 % 

10.3 mic 

93.7 % 
21.3 mic 
60.0 mm 

5.0 mm 

SD Along: 0.90 mic 
CRV: 34.8 Dg/mm 

60 
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